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Toronto

iy Joint Ward Forum

2019-20 Budget Forum

140 Borough Drive
Wednesday, March 27,2019
/-9 p.m.

Each year, Trustees and staff work together to pass a balanced budget
that best supports the achievement and well-being of all students

The TDSB's annual operating budget is approximately $3.4 billion
and we are committed to using these resources responsibly.

Associate Director Craig Snider will present the Board’s draft 2019-2020
budget priorities, in- line with the Board’s Multi-year Strategic Plan,
which will guide the budget development.

Bring your questions, share your ideas, and learn more about TDSB'’s Budget.
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David Smith Parthi Kandavel Zakir Patel Manna Wong Yalini Rajakulasingam Anu Sriskandarajah

Trustee Ward 17, Trustee Ward 18, Trustee Ward 19, Trustee Ward 20, Trustee Ward 21, Trustee Ward 22,
Scarborough Centre Scarborough Southwest Scarborough-Guildwood Scarborough-Agincourt Scarborough North Scarborough-Rouge Park
416-395-8787 416-395-8787 416-395-8787 416-395-8787 416-395-8787 416-395-8787
David.Smith4@tdsh.on.ca Parthi.Kandavel@tdsh.on.ca Zakir.Patel@tdsh.on.ca Manna.Wong@tdsh.on.ca  Yalini.Rajakulasingam@tdsh.on.ca  Anu.Sriskandarajah@tdsb.on.ca
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